REFORTING STATION

DISTRICT
STATE
PERIOD UNDER REPORT
RECORDER’S NAME
Sl. No Date & Name of Days o
1 |Tuesday -01.03.2022
2. Wednesday —02.03.2022 |
3. Thursday - 03.03.2022
4. | Friday - 04.03.2022
Saturday - 05.03.2022
“ Sunday  -06.03.2022 |
Monday  -07.03.2022 |
“ Tuesday - 08.03.2022
|9 [Wednesday —09.03.202 03.2022
| 10. [Thursday —10.03.2022
11. | Friday -11.03.2022
12. |Saturday -12.03.2022
13. |Sunday  -13.03.2022
4. [Monday  -14.03.2022
15. | Tuesday —15.03.2022
1 Wednesday - 16.03.2022
Thursday —17.03. 2022

1
19.

Friday
Saturday

20. | Sunday )

21. | Monday _—21.03.2022

22. | Tuesday = 22 03 2022 |

23. | Wednesday — 23.03. 2022

24. |Thursday —24.03.2022

25. | Friday -25.03.2022

26. |Saturday —26.03.2022
Sunday  -27.03.2022
Monday - 28.03.2022
Tuesday - 29.03.2022
Wednesday - 30.03.2022
- Thursday - 31.03.2022
L T ol

RAINFALL REPORT

-18.03.2022 |
—19.03.2022
=20.03.2022 |

BDO’s OFFICE, REIEK
MAMIT DISTRICT
MIZORAM

MARCH, 2022
~_LALTHLAMUANI, LDC
Rainfall in MM

NIL




